0434BM15B0027
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 6
In mm No. No.
L ± ± 1 6
W ± ± 2 7
T ± ± 3 8
a ± ± 4 9
b ± ± 5 10

Mechanical Dimensions
P/N Suffix
Part Number Explanation
0.0080.079
15 typ.
434MHz Impedance-Matched Balun+Filter Integrated Passive Device
(IPD) for Silicon Labs EFR32 Chipset, EIA 0805.
0.10
22 typ. (18 min.)
35 typ. (30 min.)
-5.0 ± 2.0
d a
T
Side
Top
Bottom
W b
L
c
For more Silicon Labs matched balun-filters, go to: www.johansontechnology.com/silabs
Do you need a small sub-GHz or 2.4GHz antenna?  Go to: www.johansontechnology.com/antennas
0434BM15B0027
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 6
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2018 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
434MHz Impedance-Matched Balun+Filter Integrated Passive Device
(IPD) for Silicon Labs EFR32 Chipset, EIA 0805.
2/26/2018
Ver. 1.0
Pad-Soldermask Guidelines (with DC Feed)
PCB Reference Design Schematic
For reference design package and PCB CAD files, please contact us at:
0434BM15B0027
Solder Pads
GND
GND via (f 0.20)
GND vias are crucial for filter
harmonic attenuation
0.4mm
0434BM15B0027
Detail Specification: Page 3 of 6
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2018 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights ReservedVer. 1.0
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
434MHz Impedance-Matched Balun+Filter Integrated Passive Device
(IPD) for Silicon Labs EFR32 Chipset, EIA 0805.
2/26/2018
Measuring Diagram
GND
Network
Analyzer
Port 4
GND
GND
Port
GND GND
Port 3
Port 1